
ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL GOMTI NAGAR , LUCKNOW 

Book List 2025 - 26  

 

 Class - 9  
 

S.No. BOOKS NAME Publication 

1 Treasure chest-A coll. of ISCE Poem & S.Stories - 9 - Evergreen 

2 Julius Caesar Verity - 9 - Morning Star 

3 Total English 9 ICSE - Morning Star 

4 Treasure chest. Of Short Stories & Poems WB - 9 - Morning Star 

5 Sahitya Sagar - 9 - Evergreen 

6 Sahitya Sagar Work Book - Evergreen 

7 Saras Hindi Vyakaran - 9&10 - Evergreen 

8 ICSE Maths - 9 O.P. Malhotra - S. chand 

9 A New Approach to ICSE Physics Part 1 - 9 - Goyal Bro. 

10 ICSE Physics Lab Manual - 9 - Acevision Pub. 

11 ICSE Simplified chemistry - 9 - Allied 

12 ICSE Vision chemistry Lab Manual ICSE- 9 - Acevision Pub. 

13 ICSE Concise Biology ICSE - 9 - Selina Pub. 

14 ICSE Biology Lab Practical - 9 - Rachna Sagar 

15 ICSE Total History and Civics - 9 - Morning Star 

16 ICSE Geography 9 - Morning Star 

17 Map Practice Book 9 & 10 - H. Ram 

18 Code Blox 9 Kips Learning 

19 Heart & Mind 9 Marina Pub. 
 

 

S.No. Stationery  Qty 

1 Single Line Copy 172Pg. - 4 

2 Single Line Register 240Pg. - 2 

3 Single Line Interleaf Copy 172Pg. - 10 

4 Single Line Register 116 Pg. - 9 

5 Graph Copy 32 Pg. - 2 

6 Drawing 40Pg. - 1 

7 Name Slip Pkt - 1 

8 Geometry Box - 1 
9 Punch Sheets - 10 

 

 
TIMING - 9.30 AM TO 7.30 PM 

 
Vidyarthi Kendra (P&D) Pvt.Ltd Vidyarthi Kendra (P&D) Pvt.Ltd Arjunganj 

► CMS Road,Opposite Panchawati Hanuman Mandir ► 952 Sai Data Ashram Road 

Vardan khand Gomti Nagar Ext. LKO Pincode :- 226010  Near Ahimamau Police Chauki Arjunganj, LKO 

Mob no - 7307059382 PH NO - 7753888132 

 
Universal Book Centre Universal BookSellers 

► 2/300, Vivek Khand, (Near Water Tank) 

Opposite NeelKanth Sweets Gomti Nagar , LKO 

PH No - 9506952988 

► 1/10 Vivek Khand,Near Mithaiwala Chauraha 

Below Flyover Gomti Nagar , LKO 

PH No - 7704999071 

 
Parents Are Free to Purchase Books & Stationeries From Any Place. 



ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL GOMTI NAGAR , LUCKNOW 

Book List 2025 - 26  

 

 Class - 10  
 

S.No. BOOKS NAME Publication 

1 Treasure chest-A coll.of ISCE Poem&Short.Stories- 10 - Evergreen 

2 Julius Caesar Verity - 10 - Morning Star 

3 ICSE Total English - 10 ICSE - Morning Star 

4 Treasure chest of Short Stories & Poems W/B- 10 - Morning Star 

5 Sahitya Sagar - 10 Opt. - Evergreen 

6 Sahitya Sagar Work Book - 10 Opt. - Evergreen 

7 Saras Hindi Vyakaran -9&10(New Ed.) Opt. - Evergreen 

8 ICSE Maths -10 O.P. Malhotra - S. chand 

9 ICSE Concise Physics - X Part-2 - 10 - Selina Pub. 

10 ICSE Physics Lab Practical- 10 - Rachna Sagar 

11 ICSE Simplified chemistry - 10 - Allied 

12 ICSE Chemistry Lab Practical - 10 - Rachna Sagar 

13 ICSE Concise Biology - 10 - Selina Pub. 

14 ICSE Biology Lab Practical - 10 - Rachna Sagar 

15 ICSE Total History and civics - 10 - Morning Star 

16 ICSE Geography 10 - Morning Star 

17 Map Practice Book 9 & 10 - H. Ram 

18 Code Blox 10 - Kips Learning 

19 Heart & Mind 10 - Marina Pub. 
 

 

S.No. Stationery  Qty 

1 Single Line Copy 172Pg. - 4 

2 Single Line Register 240Pg. - 2 

3 Single Line Interleaf Copy 172Pg. - 10 

4 Single Line Register 116 Pg. - 9 

5 Graph Copy 32 Pg. - 2 

6 Drawing 40Pg. - 1 

7 Name Slip Pkt - 1 

8 Geometry Box - 1 
9 Punch Sheets - 10 

 

 
TIMING - 9.30 AM TO 7.30 PM 

 
Vidyarthi Kendra (P&D) Pvt.Ltd Vidyarthi Kendra (P&D) Pvt.Ltd Arjunganj 

► CMS Road,Opposite Panchawati Hanuman Mandir ► 952 Sai Data Ashram Road 

Vardan khand Gomti Nagar Ext. LKO Pincode :- 226010  Near Ahimamau Police Chauki Arjunganj, LKO 

Mob no - 7307059382 PH NO - 7753888132 

 
Universal Book Centre Universal BookSellers 

► 2/300, Vivek Khand, (Near Water Tank) 

Opposite NeelKanth Sweets Gomti Nagar , LKO 

PH No - 9506952988 

► 1/10 Vivek Khand,Near Mithaiwala Chauraha 

Below Flyover Gomti Nagar , LKO 

PH No - 7704999071 

 
Parents Are Free to Purchase Books & Stationeries From Any Place. 



ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL GOMTI NAGAR , LUCKNOW 

Book List 2025 - 26  

 

 
 Class - 11  

 

S.No. BOOKS NAME Publication 

1 Prism : A Collection of ISC Short Stories - 11 - Evergreen 

2 Rhapsody : A Collection of ISC Poems: - 11 - Evergreen 

3 ISC Total English - 11 - Morning Star 

4 Shakespeare- Macbeth Book with Parapharase - 11 - Morning Star 

5 ISC Mathematics by O.P. Malhotra - 11 - S. Chand & co. 

6 Nootan ISC Chemistry - 11 - Nageen Pub. 

7 Vision Chemistry Lab Manual - 11 (ISC) - Acevision 

8 Srijan Biology for ISc Schools - 11 Part II - Srijan Pub. 

9 Vision Biology Lab Manual - 11 (ISC) - Acevision 

10 Balaji ISC Physics - 11 - Shri Bala Ji 

11 Vision Physics Lab Manual - 11(ISC) - Acevision 

12 ISC.Commerce I-by Dr. C.B. Gupta - 11 - S. Chand & co. 

13 ISC Accountacy - 11 (D.K. Goel & Rajesh Goel) - Avichal 

14 Frank ISCconomics - 11 Sixth Edit. - Frank Brothers 

15 Understanding ISC computer Science Java With Blue -J - 11 - APC 

16 Physical Education For class - 11 V.K. Sharma - Saraswati 

17 Heart & Mind 11 - Marina Pub. 
 
 

 

S.No.  Stationery Qty 

1 Single Line Register Copy  9 

2 Thik Register  1 

3 Practical Copy  4 
4 Practical File  1 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Vidyarthi Kendra (P&D) Pvt.Ltd Arjunganj Vidyarthi Kendra (P&D) Pvt.Ltd 

► 952 Sai Data Ashram Road ► CMS Road,Opposite Panchawati Hanuman Mandir 

Near Ahimamau Police Chauki Arjunganj, LKO Vardan khand Gomti Nagar Ext. LKO Pincode :- 226010 

PH NO - 7753888132 (Time-10:00Am to 07:00Pm) Mob no - 7307059382 (Time-09:00Am to 07:00Pm) 
 

Universal BookSellers 

► 1/10 Vivek Khand,Near Mithaiwala Chauraha 

Below Flyover Gomti Nagar , LKO 

PH No - 7704999071 

Universal Book Centre 

► 2/300, Vivek Khand, (Near Water Tank) 

Opposite NeelKanth Sweets Gomti Nagar , LKO 

PH No - 9506952988 

 
Parents Are Free to Purchase Books & Stationeries From Any Place. 



ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL GOMTI NAGAR , LUCKNOW 

Book List 2025 - 26  

 

 
 Class - 12  
 

S.No. BOOKS NAME Publication 

1 ISC Total English - 12 - Morning Star 

2 Shakespeare- Macbeth Text book with Paraphase - 12 - Morning Star 

3 Prism : A Collection of ISC Short Stories - 12 - Evergreen 

4 Rhapsody : A Collection of ISC Poems: - 12 - Evergreen 

5 ISC Mathematics by O.P. Malhotra - 12 - S. Chand & co. 

6 Nootan ISC chemistry - 12 - Nageen Pub. 

7 Vision chemistry Lab Manual - 12 (ISC) - Acevision 

8 Srijan Biology for ISc Schools - 12 Part II - Srijan Pub. 

9 Vision Biology Lab Manual - 12 (ISC) - Acevision 

10 Balaji ISc Physics - 12 - Shri Bala Ji 

11 Vision Physics Lab Manual - 12 (ISC) - Acevision 

12 ISc.commerce II-by Dr. C.B. Gupta - 12 - S. Chand & co. 

13 ISC Accountacy II (D.K. Goel & Rajesh Goel) - 12 - Avichal 

14 Frank ISc Economics II by U.Andrews & D.K.Sethi - 12 - Frank Brothers 

15 Understanding ISC computer Science Java With Blue -J - 12 - APC 

16 Physical Education For class V.K. Sharma - 12 - Saraswati 

17 Heart & Mind 12 - Marina Pub. 
 
 
 

 

S.No. Stationery Qty 

1 Single Line Register Copy 9 

2 Thik Register 1 

3 Practical Copy 4 
4 Practical File 1 

 
 

 
Vidyarthi Kendra (P&D) Pvt.Ltd Arjunganj Vidyarthi Kendra (P&D) Pvt.Ltd 

► 952 Sai Data Ashram Road ► CMS Road,Opposite Panchawati Hanuman Mandir 

Near Ahimamau Police Chauki Arjunganj, LKO Vardan khand Gomti Nagar Ext. LKO Pincode :- 226010 

PH NO - 7753888132 (Time-10:00Am to 07:00Pm) 

 
Universal BookSellers 

► 1/10 Vivek Khand,Near Mithaiwala Chauraha 

Below Flyover Gomti Nagar , LKO 

PH No - 7704999071 

Mob no - 7307059382 (Time-09:00Am to 07:00Pm) 

 
Universal Book Centre 

► 2/300, Vivek Khand, (Near Water Tank) 

Opposite NeelKanth Sweets Gomti Nagar , LKO 

PH No - 9506952988 

 
Parents Are Free to Purchase Books & Stationeries From Any Place. 

 


